Nov. 20" Monday

Nov. 28" Thurs.

Dec. 4" Mon.
Dec. 5™ Tues.
Dec. 7" Thurs.
Dec. 14" Thurs.
Jan. 9™ Tues.
Jan. 11" Thurs.
Jan. 11 Thurs.
Jan. 9™ Tues.

Jan. 19/20 Fri/Sat
Jan. 22" Mon.
Jan. 25" Thurs.

Jan. 30"  Tues.

Feb. 15t Thurs.
Feb. 6t Tues.
Feb. 8"  Thurs.
Feb. 13™"  Tues.
Feb. 16"  Friday
Feb. 20!  Tues.
Feb. 22" Thurs.

Feb. 26" — Mar. 2™

March 8th — gth

March 12t — 16t

*District

First Practice

Hondo @ Hondo
Jal @ Jal
Hondo @ Hondo
Loving @ LA
Grady @ Grady
Hondo @ LA
Loving @ Loving

Hondo @ LA
Carrizozo @ Carrizozo

Gateway Tournament

Jal @ LA
*Dora @ LA
*Floyd @ Floyd

*Elida @ Elida
*Gateway @ LA
Carrizozo @ LA
*Dora @ Dora
*Floyd @ LA
*Elida @ LA
Gateway @ Gateway
District Tournament

1%t Round State Tournament

State Championship

5:00/6:30
4:30
4:00
4:00
4:00/5:00/6:30
4:00
4:00
5:00/6:30
5:00/6:30
TBA
4:30
4:00/5:00/6:30
5:00/6:30
4:00/5:00/6:30
4:00/5:00/6:30
5:00/6:30
4:00/5:00/6:30
5:00/6:30
4:00/5:00/6:30
4:00/5:00/6:30
TBA
TBA

TBA

Lake Arthur 2023-2024 Basketball Schedule

Varsity

MS
MS
MS
MS/Varsity
MS
MS
Varsity
Varsity
MS
MS
Ms/Varsity
Varsity
MS/Varsity
MS/Varsity
Varsity
MS/Varsity
Varsity
MS/Varsity

MS/Varsity

Girls/Boys
Boys/Girls
Boys/Girls
Boys/Girls
Girls/Boys
Boys/Girls
Boys/Girls
Girls/Boys
Girls/Boys
Boys/Girls
Boys/Girls
Girls/Boys
Girls/Boys
Girls/Boys
Girls/Boys
Girls/Boys
Girls/Boys
Girls/Boys
Girls/Boys

Girls/Boys



